Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Human Resource Analyst

Deputy City Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Department

City Admin/City
Manager
City Admin/City
Manager
City Admin/City
Manager
City Admin/City
Manager

Total Wages

$264,112

$181,512

$96,320

$83,126

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,966

$28,902

$9,496

$17,087



