Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Marina	City Admin/City Manager	\$264,112	\$21,966
Assistant City Manager		Marina	City Admin/City Manager	\$181,512	\$28,902
Human Resource Analyst		Marina	City Admin/City Manager	\$96,320	\$9,496
Deputy City Clerk		Marina	City Admin/City Manager	\$83,126	\$17,087